Number of   Number of
   ---------   ---------
   Shares of   Percentage   Number of   Shares of   Percentage
   ---------   ----------   ---------   ---------   ----------
Name   Common   Before   Shares   Common   After
----   ------   ------   ------   ------   -----
   Stock Before   Offering   Offered   Stock   Offering
   ------------   --------   -------   -----   --------
   Offering   Hereby   After
   --------   ------   -----
   Offering
   --------

A.C. Israel Enterprises, Inc.
707 Westchester Avenue
Suite 405   436,240   1.20%   156,240   280,000   (*)
White Plains, NY 10604

A. Spector Capital, LLC
801 S. Rampart - Suite 200   641,000   1.77%   100,000   541,000   1.49%
Las Vegas, NV 89145

Atlas Capital (Q.P.), L.P. (1)
100 Crescent Court #880   106,150   (*)   47,125   59,025   (*)
Dallas, TX 75201

   13

Atlas Capital Master Fund,
L.P.(1)
100 Crescent Court #880   332,350   (*)   141,375   190,975   (*)
Dallas, TX 75201

Boston Partners Asset
Management, L.P.(2) (7)
28 State Street, 20th Floor   750,000   2.07%   750,000   0   0
Boston, MA 02109

Chilton Small Cap Partners,
LP(3)
c/o Chilton Investment
Company, Inc.   244,956   (*)   131,976   112,980   (*)
1266 E. Main Street, 7th Floor
Stamford, CT 06902

Edgar Filing: STONEPATH GROUP INC - Form 424B4

13

Chilton Small Cap
International, LP(3)
c/o Chilton Investment
Company, Inc.   520,444   1.44%   268,024   252,420   (*)
1266 E. Main Street, 7th Floor
Stamford, CT 06902

George B. Clairmont 5-8-51
Trust   95,872   (*)   1,872   94,000   (*)
950 Third Avenue - 9th Fl.
New York, NY 10022

Crestview Capital Fund II,
L.P.   100,000   (*)   100,000   0   0
95 Revere Drive, Suite F
Northbrook, IL 60062

The Frost National Bank,
F/b/o Renaissance US Growth
Investment Trust PLC (4)   281,240   (*)   81,240   200,000   (*)
Trust No. W00740100
8080 N. Central Expressway
Suite 210 - LB-59
Dallas, TX 75206

   14

The Frost National Bank,
F/b/o Renaissance Capital
Growth & Income Fund III,
Inc.;(4)   281,240   (*)   81,240   200,000   (*)
Trust No. W00740000
8080 N. Central Expressway
Suite 210-LB-59
Dallas, TX 75206

Gryphon Master Fund, LP
500 Crescent Ct. #270   100,000   (*)   100,000   0   0
Dallas, TX 75201

HSBC Global Custody,
Nominee (U.K.) Limited,
Designation No.
896414(4)   562,478   1.55%   162,478   400,000   1.10%
8080 N. Central Expressway
Suite 210 - LB-59
Dallas, TX 75206

Edgar Filing: STONEPATH GROUP INC - Form 424B4

14

MicroCapital Fund, LP
410 Jessie Street, Suite 1002   100,000   (*)   100,000   0   0
San Francisco, CA 94103

Peter A Massaniso(5)
1548 The Greens Way   538,700   1.49%   50,000   488,700   1.35%
Jacksonville, FL 32250

Porter Partners, LP
300 Drakes Landing Rd.
Suite 175   100,000   (*)   100,000   0   0
Greenbrae, CA 94904

Pequot Scout Fund, LP(6)
c/o Pequot Capital
Management, Inc.   125,000   (*)   125,000   0   0
500 Nyala Farm Road
Westport, CT 06880

Pequot Navigator Onshore
Fund, LP(6)
c/o Pequot Capital
Management, Inc.   125,000   (*)   125,000   0   0
500 Nyala Farm Road
Westport, CT 06880

   15

Sherleigh Associates, Inc.
Profit Sharing Plan, Jack
Silver Trustee   1,991,678   5.50%   712,478   1,279,200   3.53%
920 Fifth Avenue #3B
New York, NY 10021

Smith Barney Investment
Funds, Inc., Smith Barney
Small Cap Value Fund   900,600   2.49%   850,000   50,600   (*)
125 Broad Street
New York, NY 10004

Southwell Partners, L.P.
1901 N. Akard Street   1,680,300   4.64%   1,300,000   380,300   1.05%
Dallas, TX 75201

Weiss, Peck & Greer
Investments,
a division of Robeco USA,

Edgar Filing: STONEPATH GROUP INC - Form 424B4

15

L.L.C.   342,400   (*)   342,400   0   0
c/o Robeco USA, LLC (7)
One New York Plaza
New York, NY 10004

Westpark Capital, LP
4965 Preston Park Blvd. #220   45,000   (*)   45,000   0   0
Plano, TX 75093

WPG Tudor Fund
c/o Robeco USA, L.L.C. (7)   157,600   (*)   157,600   0   0
One New York Plaza
New York, NY 10004

TOTAL   6,029,048

 * Less than one percent.
________________________

   (1)   Under common management

   (2)   Includes 559,600 shares owned on behalf of the Boston Partners
   Small Cap Value Fund II, in its capacity as investment
   adviser, and 190,400 shares owned on behalf of the Kaiser
   Permanente Retirement Plan, in its capacity as investment
   adviser

   (3)   Managed by Chilton Investment Company, Inc. as General Partner